ZTE ZXR10 5100E Series Switch Data Sheet
Updated: July 14, 2016
Product Overview
The ZXR10 5100E Series switch is 1RU height all Gigabit L2 switch with four 10GE uplink ports, in
order to meet the requirements of service access bearer network integrate data, voice, video and
mobile services on a unified platform. It is also an ideal Gigabit access switch for SMB, enterprise,
and campus networks.
Powered by European standard hardware architecture, state-of-art software platform and the

scenarios including campus access and GE to desktop scenario. Below is an example of campus
application as an access switch.
Order Information
Mainframe
5116E 5116E Switch Base (1*Expansion Card, 2*Power Supply Module)
5128E 5128E Switch Base (1*Expansion Card, 2*Power Supply Module)
5128E-FI 5128E-FI Switch Base (1*Expansion Card, 2*Power Supply Module)
Expansion card
51EC-4XG-SFP+ 4*10GE SFP+ optical ports expansion card
51EC-4GE-SFP 4*GE SFP optical ports expansion card
Power Module
51EC-PWR-AC10 5116E, 5128E, 5128E-FI AC Power Module
51EC-PWR-DC10 5116E, 5128E, 5128E-FI DC Power Module
NO. 55, Hi-tech Road South,ShenZhen,P. R. China
Postcode: 518057
Web: www.zte.com
Tel: +86-755-26770000